DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
PROJECT U-5846

SR 1772 (Greensboro Street)

Project Description

SR 1780 (Estes Drive) in Carrboro, construct a roundabout.

Project Information

Mode Highway Project Status Construction
Project Length Date Awarded

Divisions Division 7 Regions Region D
Municipalities Town of Carrboro Counties Orange County

Project Schedule

Funding Source Phase Year Federal State Local

T PE/Design Prior Year SO $250,000 SO

T Right of Way Prior Year SO $185,000 SO

T Construction Prior Year SO $2,750,000 SO
Totals: SO0 $3,185,000 SO0

Total
$250,000
$185,000

$2,750,000

$3,185,000



